Cat No PR - 01 - 01 - B
Applications
Some of the applications of precision regulator,
1. Manufacturers of air gauging equipment,
2. Medical equipments,
3. Leak testing equipment,
4. Polishing machinery,
5. Web tensioning,

CLAMP PRESSURE GAUGE
Ordering No. A2C05
How to order :-  Mention the ordering number required
Example :-  Clamp - Ordering no : A2C05
Pressure range bar Ordering No.
0 - 4 A2PG04
0 - 6 A2PG06
0 - 8 A2PG08
0 - 16 A2PG16
Dimension
Panel cut hole dia
Precautions
1. If the supply pressure line contains drainage or dirt, etc., the disc can become clogged leading to malfunction, and therefore, in
addition to an air filter be sure to use a mist separator.
2. Never use a lubricator on the supply side of the regulator, as this will positively cause the disc to become clogged and lead to
malfunction. If lubrication is required for terminal devices, connect a lubricator on the output side of the regulator.
3. Do not use a precision regulator outside the range of its specifications as this can cause failure. (Refer to technical specifications)
4. When mounting is performed, make connections while confirming port indications.
5. Air is normally released from the bleed hole (the hole on the side of the body’s mid-section). This is necessary consumption of air
based on the construction of the precision regulator, and is not an abnormality.
6. Make sure to tighten the lock nut after pressure adjustment.
Cat No PR - 01 - 01 - B
Model W V
PR1361 G1/4 G1/8
PR1360 G1/8 G1/8
Flow Graphs - G1/8
AIR PREPARATION UNITS
PRECISION REGULATOR  Series PR
Pressure Characteristics
0
Supply Pressure in bar
S
et
 P
re
ss
ur
e
in
 b
ar
1.96
1.98
2
2.02
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
0
Supply Pressure in bar
S
et
 P
re
ss
ur
e
in
 b
ar
1.96
1.98
2
2.02
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
0
Supply Pressure in bar